Eintrage fur die Saison 2024 / 25

Datum Name W m Datum Name W m
001 Ubertrag von anderem LV of O 011 15.09.24 Liga 171134
002 20.07.24 ESBC HH ol 9 012 14.09.24 Generationsturnier | 0| 2
003 21.07.24 Euro Challenge of 1 013 22.09.24 2. BL Damen 9 O
004 07.07.24 Petermannchen o] 2 014 22.09.24 St. Pauli Turnier 31 10
005 04.08.24 Dutch Sen. Open 21 1 015 28.09.24 Sen-Liga 13| 57
006 18.08.24 Rattenfanger o] 1 016 29.09.24 Liga 19(136
007 11.08.24 No Gutter Genthin 1 6 017 05.10.24 2.BL Damen 9] O
008 01.09.24 BKSA 7] 23 018 06.10.24 Liga 14102
009 08.09.24 SH-Cup 7] 57 019 13.10.24 LM Sen-Trio 10| 34
010 14.09.24 Sen-Liga 18 55




Ranglistenauswertung

16.10.2024 Damen

Nachname

1 Fineil®

2 Jager

3 Wendt

4 Fischer

5 Kurtzner

6 Tauch

7 Masawat

8 Sell

9 Buchert
10 Reichert
11 Schmidt
12 Behrendt
13 Noack
14 Peters
15 Pfeil

16 Heincke
17 Glafke
18 Oeltzen
19 Schliter
20 Kraemer
21 Forster
22 Weber
23 Poppler
24 Schoenemann
25 Stade
26 Japel
27 Tonnies
28 Frank
29 Ambaum
30 Schindler
31 Krause
32 Nielsen
33 Bertram
34 Diring
35 Ahlers
36 Dennhardt
37 Brandt
38 Will
39 Hanzelmann
40 Stoffers
41 Abbassi
42 Sach
43 Rosenbaum
44 Vogel
45 Sepke
46 Pless

Vorname

Anette
Beate
Stephanie
Nicole
Angelika
Maike
Jamnong
Gabriela
Rosemarie
Sylvia
Viola
Traute
Franziska
Dorothea
Ulrike
Cristin
Mia-Sophie
Bianca
Andrea
Anna
Petra
Cindy
Gertrud
Susanne
Melina
Sylvia
Maike
Sabine
Stephanie
Karin
Britta
Ingrid
Anne
Izabella
Vivien
Josefine
Manuela
Diana
Monika
Ute
Ranim Laura
Heike
Ingrid
Monika
Daniela
Julia

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Gettorf

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Spares

USC Lubeck e.V.
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Spares

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
TSV Oeversee
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Spares

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Pin Action
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Langsteeven
BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Langsteeven
USC Lubeck e.V.
BC Blau-Weiss
VL Oldesloe
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Langsteeven
TuS Libeck 93
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Harksheide

Saison 2024 /25

Verein

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Kiel

BV Kiel

USC Lubeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum

BV Blau-Weiss
USC Lubeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
TSV Oeversee
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Blau-Weiss
BV Husum
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Husum
USC Lubeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
VfL Oldesloe
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Husum
TuS Libeck 93
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum

BV Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide

Gesamt
118.033 732
Pins Spiele
4.347 22
9.530 50
4.231 23
4.366 24
7.443 41
6.463 38
5.412 32
3.884 23
4.075 25
2.923 18
6.733 42
4113 26
2.841 18
2.798 18
5.518 38
2.478 18
2.656 23
1.837 10
2.158 12
1.400 8
2.760 16
1.032 6
827 5
2.148 13
1.321 8
1.754 1
1.271 8
1.901 12
1.834 12
1.518 10
1.203 8
600 4
740 5
2.344 16
2.051 14
1.876 13
561 4
561 4
538 4
1.069 8
1.201 9
509 4
499 4
705 6
701 6

3

1.303 1

161,25
Schnitt RL A-KI.

197,59 A SenA
190,60 A SenB
183,96 B Da

181,92 B SenA
181,54 B SenB
170,08 C SenA
169,13 D SenB
168,87 D SenB
163,00 D SenB
162,39 D SenC
160,31 D Da

158,19 D SenC
157,83 D Da

155,44 D SenB
14521 E SenB
137,67 F  SenA
115,48 F  JugB
183,70 oh Da

179,83 oh SenA
175,00 oh Da

172,50 oh SenB
172,00 oh Da

165,40 oh SenB
165,23 oh SenA
165,13 oh Juni

159,45 oh SenA
158,88 oh SenB
158,42 oh SenA
152,83 oh Da

151,80 oh SenB
150,38 oh SenB
150,00 oh SenB
148,00 oh Da

146,50 oh JugB
146,50 oh SenA
144,31 oh Juni

140,25 oh SenA
140,25 oh SenB
134,50 oh SenB
133,63 oh SenC
133,44 oh Juni

127,25 oh SenB
124,75 oh SenC
117,50 oh SenB
116,83 oh SenB
100,23 oh Da



Ranglistenauswertung

17.10.2024 Herren

Nachname

1 Kuptz

2 Buchert

3 Furst

4 Wendt

5 Petersen
6 Wiesner

7 Zollkau

8 Holstein

9 Ladwig
10 Maurer

11 Petersen
12 Kréger

13 Jéager

14 Seul

15 Monsky
16 Erichsen
17 Ernst

18 Schemel
19 Moller
20 Grossmann
21 Dorp
22 Schoenemann
23 Sievers
24 Bohnsack
25 Ernst
26 Juranek
27 Jons
28 Daniel
29 Murtomaki
30 Volkmann
31 Meier
32 Eichler
33 Daniel
34 Frommholz
35 Duding
36 Schulz
37 Klempau
38 Teske
39 Kurtzner
40 Noreiks
41 Wagner
42 Wetendorf
43 Gade
44 Léhn
45 Wengel
46 Markmann
47 Reichert
48 Schulz
49 Grave
50 Potenberg
51 Oeverdick
52 Mékelburg
53 Niedrich
54 Weber
55 Jung

Vorname

Anton
Andreas
Tobias
Thomas
Hauke
Marnie
Finn-Hendrik
Finn
Carsten
David
Stefan
Mike
Ralf
Michael
Florian
Marc
Holger
Sebastian
Siegfried
Vasco
Thomas
Niels

ulf

Malte
Miro
Enrico
Hans-Heinrich
Marcus
Mirko
Michael
Manfred
Patrick
Stephan
Keanu
Rene
Karsten
Jan

Finn
Peter
Tobias
Werner
Michael
Thomas
Karsten
Stefan
Frank
Heinz
Manfred
Oliver
Ludger
Joachim
Sven
Andreas
Sebastian
Lennard Jakob

Club

BC Pin Action

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

USC Libeck e.V.
BC Gettorf

TSV Oeversee
BC Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Strike Buster
BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

TSV Kicknitz

1. KBC Ostsee
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Pin Action
TSV Kicknitz
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Ritter
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
BC Harksheide
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kicknitz
BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
TSV Kicknitz
BC Pin Action
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Buster
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Langsteeven
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BSC Cosmos RD

Saison 2024 /25

Verein

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel

1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
USC Libeck e.V.
1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Oeversee
BV Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BSV Cosmos RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Kicknitz
BV Kiel

USC Libeck e.V.

BC Pin-Action e.V.

TSV Kicknitz
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
USC Libeck e.V.

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
BV Harksheide
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kicknitz

BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
TSV Kicknitz

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Husum

BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BSV Cosmos RD

Gesamt
670.109 3.826
Pins Spiele
10.685 47
7.500 37
10.513 52
10.054 50
9.539 48
11.620 59
6.232 32
4.670 24
10.297 53
9.131 47
3.491 18
7.909 41
9.644 50
5.388 28
6.346 33
8.051 42
3.441 18
4.560 24
5.679 30
3.402 18
9.823 52
8.680 46
5.659 30
3.381 18
8.400 45
4.852 26
4.476 24
5.556 30
5.544 30
6.636 36
10.688 58
3.299 18
5.472 30
9.298 51
3.281 18
6.015 33
13.851 76
3.272 18
7.630 42
3.233 18
9.685 54
5.368 30
4.277 24
3.204 18
3.204 18
4.625 26
3.722 21
4.591 26
4.233 24
4.226 24
3.697 21
3.164 18
4.036 23
3.145 18
5.224 30

175,15

Schnitt RL A-KI.

227,34 A
202,70 A
202,17 A
201,08 A

198,73
196,95
194,75
194,58
194,28
194,28
193,94
192,90
192,88
192,43
192,30
191,69
191,17
190,00
189,30
189,00
188,90
188,70
188,63
187,83
186,67
186,62
186,50
185,20
184,80
184,33
184,28
183,28
182,40
182,31
182,28
182,27
182,25
181,78
181,67
179,61
179,35
178,93
178,21
178,00
178,00
177,88
177,24
176,58
176,38
176,08
176,05
175,78
175,48
174,72
174,13

B
B
B
B
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B
Cc
C
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D

lvhvivivivivivivivivivlviulv)

He
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenA
He
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenB
He
SenA
He
He
SenB
He
SenA
Juni
SenB
He
JugA
He
SenB
SenA
He
SenA
SenC
He
SenB
JugA
He
SenB
SenB
He
SenC
He
SenC
SenB
SenA
He
He
SenA
SenC
SenB
SenA
He
SenB
He
SenB
He
JugA



56 Carstensen
57 Voderberg
58 Wiens

59 Budderich
60 Belau

61 Batson
62 Rotter

63 Peters

64 Pfeil

65 Jansen
66 Blrse

67 Fritsch

68 Schrottke
69 Wendt

70 Reuter

71 Bahnck
72 Winkler
73 Meissner
74 Kohlhaus
75 Pless

76 Glafke

77 Wiechmann
78 Bade

79 Renn

80 Peters

81 Lohmann
82 Puschke
83 Langbehn
84 Eggert

85 Gltschow
86 Pless

87 Gasinski
88 Dose

89 Grohmann
90 Eilinger
91 Vogel

92 Jung

93 Burse

94 Zogbaum
95 Westphal
96 Rosenmdller
97 Mohr

98 Timm

99 Paul

100 GroRmann
101 Engel
102 Klitte

103 Zupke
104 VoBd

105 Kruse
106 Kuhn

107 Britt

108 Hoffmeister
109 Siegmund
110 Barg

111 Lemke
112 Moritz
113 Schwarz
114 Glintborg
115 Schmidtke
116 Wolk

Mario
Hannes
Bjorn
Markus
Carsten
Joshua Lee
Frank
Norbert
Rainer
Uwe

Ben Etienne
Marcel
Manfred
Daniel
Detlef
Norbert
Michael
Siegfried
Glinther
Christian
Max
Andreas
Jonas
Thomas
Chrstian
Leif

Dirk
Marcus
Thomas
Daniel
Lucas
Jonathan
Uwe
Achim
Roland
Andreas
Linus Jasper
Linus-Maximilian
Timm
Horst
Sven
Patrick
Marvin
Jurgen
Joérg

Jan
Martin
Tim
Sascha
Wolfgang
Dennis
Kai

Jan
Joachim
Markus
Thomas
Mario
Klaus-Dieter
Kim
Sebastian
Christian

TSV Oeversee
BC Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
VfL Oldesloe
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kicknitz

BC Langsteeven
BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

USC Libeck e.V.
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
VfL Oldesloe

BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Gettorf

USC Libeck e.V.
BC Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

1. KBC Ostsee
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Kicknitz
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Eider RD

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

TSV Kicknitz

BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Kicknitz

BC Pin Action
BC Harksheide
BC BoBo's

TSV Oeversee
BV Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
VfL Oldesloe
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Kicknitz
BV Husum

BV Blau-Weiss
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss
BC Fortuna Kiel

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
USC Libeck e.V.
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
VfL Oldesloe

BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
1.Gettorfer BV
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
TSV Kicknitz
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eider RD
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Kicknitz
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Kicknitz

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

4.175
3.087
4.285
3.253
3.081
4.070
3.052
4.916
6.439
4.402
4.228
3.042
4.393
3.035
9.092
4.523
3.332
4.322
3.152
3.468
4.080
12.286
4.001
2.870
5.050
4.999
2.806
6.806
2.765
2.729
4.076
3.001
2.985
5.065
2.672
2.647
3.476
3.302
2.442
2.747
202
2.387
3.163
1.156
1.148
1.519
1.137
3.202
2.254
2.063
1.495
1.488
1.664
3.143
2.951
1.844
1.106
553
736
1.104
1.652

oo~ w

173,96
171,50
171,40
171,21
171,17
169,58
169,56
169,52
169,45
169,31
169,12
169,00
168,96
168,61
168,37
167,52
166,60
166,23
165,89
165,14
163,20
161,66
160,04
159,44
157,81
156,22
155,89
154,68
153,61
151,61
150,96
150,05
149,25
148,97
148,44
147,06
144,83
132,08
128,53

80,79
202,00 oh
198,92 oh
197,69 oh
192,67 oh
191,33 oh
189,88 oh
189,50 oh
188,35 oh
187,83 oh
187,55 oh
186,88 oh
186,00 oh
184,89 oh
184,88 oh
184,44 oh
184,40 oh
184,33 oh
184,33 oh
184,00 oh
184,00 oh
183,56 oh
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He
JugA
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
SenC
SenB
SenC
Juni
He
SenB
He
SenA
SenB
SenC
SenC
SenB
He
JugA
SenB
JugA
He
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
SenB
He
JugA
SenB
SenC
SenC
SenC
SenB
JugB
JugB
Juni
SenC
He
He
He
SenB
SenB
SenB
He
He
He
SenB
He
SenB
SenB
SenB
He
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
He
He



117 Marienfeld
118 Bahnsen
119 Martensen
120 Laack

121 Wirdemann
122 Poéppler
123 Leischner
124 Schermer
125 Asmus
126 Henning
127 Bahr

128 Zander
129 Serrano
130 Neidahl
131 Sonntag

132 Caeiro Seehase

133 Romey
134 Reck

135 Kalau

136 Teichmann
137 Welde
138 Winter
139 Eichmann
140 Ebing

141 Matthes
142 Stade
143 Kruger
144 Gotz

145 Olthoff
146 Beier

147 Munitz
148 Timm

149 Wohlk
150 Vetter

151 Witthinrich
152 Petersen
153 Pfeifer
154 Lotties
155 Tschetsche
156 Folster
157 Reichstein
158 Janusch
159 Kock

160 Bertram
161 Bohnsack
162 Schmidt
163 Jonkisch
164 Mordhorst
165 Ehrhardt
166 Sonntag
167 Schwarz
168 Braasch
169 Derr

170 During
171 Krieger
172 Wichert
173 Linnenschmidt
174 Fritsch
175 Bruhn
176 Tausendfreund
177 Konig

Andre
Olav

Jan
Malte
UIf

Jens
Alexander
Jens
Glnter
Richard
Dirk
Kevin
Daniel
Marco
Oliver
Oswaldo
Joérg
Christian
Achim
Tobias
Thomas
Frank
Georg
Chris
Bernd
Detlef
Bjorn Ole
Stephan
Timm
Thomas
Ariel
René
Michael
Dennis
Janosch
Frank
Peter
Florian
Detlef
Lars
Rudiger
Wolfgang
Erhard
Peter
Maik
Andreas
Raphael
Michael
Achim
Horst
Thorsten
Lothar
Karl-Heinz
Niels
Florian
Horst
Bastian
Michael
Sascha
Mike
Walter

BC Strike Ritter
BC Langsteeven
TSV Oeversee
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Strike Buster
USC Libeck e.V.
BC BoBo's

BSC Cosmos RD
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Eider RD

BC Strike Ritter
TSV Kicknitz
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

USC Libeck e.V.
BC Eider RD
USC Libeck e.V.
BC BoBo's

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
BC Pin Action
USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
BC BoBo's

BC Harksheide
USC Libeck e.V.
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf
BC Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Oeversee
BC BoBo's

BC Gettorf

TSV Kicknitz
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Pin Action
BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Pin Action

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee

BV Strike Ritter
BV Husum

TSV Oeversee
BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
BSV Cosmos RD
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Eider RD

BV Strike Ritter
TSV Kicknitz
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
USC Libeck e.V.
BC Eider RD
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum

BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide

BC Pin-Action e.V.

USC Libeck e.V.
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
BV Blau-Weiss
USC Libeck e.V.
TSV Oeversee
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Kicknitz
USC Libeck e.V.

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
USC Libeck e.V.

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel

1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee

2.199
2.924
2.187
2.186
2179

724
2.169
1.798
1.795

715
1.426
2.134
2.662
2.116
2.638
2.108

701
2.979
1.051
2.100
2.792
2.791
1.046
1.046

697
2.961
2.937
2.062
1.707
2.042
1.021
1.700
2.717
1.696
1.178
2.355
2.348
1.000
1.657
1.158

991
1.315
2.113
2.103

481
1.922

160
1.592
1.425
2.532
2.212

632

947
1.892
1.892

942
1.410
1.252

933

617

614

A~ B~ O 00 ©

183,25 oh
182,75 oh
182,25 oh
182,17 oh
181,58 oh
181,00 oh
180,75 oh
179,80 oh
179,50 oh
178,75 oh
178,25 oh
177,83 oh
177,47 oh
176,33 oh
175,87 oh
175,67 oh
175,25 oh
175,24 oh
175,17 oh
175,00 oh
174,50 oh
174,44 oh
174,33 oh
174,33 oh
174,25 oh
174,18 oh
172,76 oh
171,83 oh
170,70 oh
170,17 oh
170,17 oh
170,00 oh
169,81 oh
169,60 oh
168,29 oh
168,21 oh
167,71 oh
166,67 oh
165,70 oh
165,43 oh
165,17 oh
164,38 oh
162,54 oh
161,77 oh
160,33 oh
160,17 oh
160,00 oh
159,20 oh
158,33 oh
158,25 oh
158,00 oh
158,00 oh
157,83 oh
157,67 oh
157,67 oh
157,00 oh
156,67 oh
156,50 oh
155,50 oh
154,25 oh
153,50 oh

SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenA
SenB
He
He
SenC
He
SenB
He
He
He
He
SenA
SenB
He
SenB
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenB
SenB
He
He
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
He
He
SenB
SenB
He
SenC
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
SenC
SenA
SenC
SenB
He
He
SenB
He
SenB
He
SenA
SenC



178 Gorny

179 Kuptz

180 Johnk

181 Reddmann
182 Albert

183 Brassait
184 Duding
185 Fedele
186 Wolk

187 Trautmann
188 Forster
189 Bartosch
190 Petersen
191 Puschke
192 Neidahl
193 Hullmann
194 Kleie

195 Ohrt

196 Degler
197 Glaftke
198 Mamero
199 Schoenemann
200 Abassi
201 Harder

Torsten
Volker

Otto
Hans-Werner
Sven
Andreas
Hans Peter
Salvatore
Ralf

Uwe

Gerd
Rainer
Horst
Chritopher
Jordi
Steffen
Rudiger
Alexander
Hartmut
Alexander
Jan-Hendrick
Ralf

Louis

Uwe

TSV Oeversee
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

VfL Oldesloe
BC Pin Action
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee

USC Libeck e.V.

BC BoBo's

BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
BC Langsteeven
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

VfL Oldesloe
BC Blau-Weiss
BC BoBo's

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Harksheide
BC Eider RD

TSV Oeversee
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
VfL Oldesloe

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
USC Libeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
VfL Oldesloe
BV Husum
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
VfL Oldesloe
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide
BC Eider RD

1.223
1.059
451
2.392
597
446
585
1.755
291
575
1.149
986
563
1.966
1.677
1.251
1.364
544
1.077
632
250
489
973
417

=N

[ N
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152,88 oh
151,29 oh
150,33 oh
149,50 oh
149,25 oh
148,67 oh
146,25 oh
146,25 oh
145,50 oh
143,75 oh
143,63 oh
140,86 oh
140,75 oh
140,43 oh
139,75 oh
139,00 oh
136,40 oh
136,00 oh
134,63 oh
126,40 oh
125,00 oh
122,25 oh
108,11 oh
104,25 oh

SenA
SenB
SenC
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenC
He

SenC
SenB
SenC
SenC
SenC
He

JugB
SenA
SenB
He

SenC
SenB
He

SenA
JugA
SenC



